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Assistant VP of
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Chief Human

Officer

Shanna Legleiter
legleiters@ksu.edu
532-6277

Administrative Consultant
Diana Loomis
dloomis@ksu.edu
532-1874

Office Specialist Il

Elizabeth Spellman

espelman@ksu.edu
532-6277
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Talent Strategy and Engagement
i e

Klecompte@ksu.edu
532-6256
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Director of Employee Relations &
Engagement,ADA Coordinator
Chariotte Self
charlott@ksu.edu
532-1868 / 785-341-3214

Director of Compensation &
Organizational Effectiveness.
Marci Ritter
mritter@ksu.edu

8:

Talent Acquisition Manager
Shannon Leftwich
sleftwich@ksu.edu

Director of Talent & Organizational
Development
Heidi Zahner-Younts
hzahner@ksu.edu

Assistant Director/Deputy ADA
Coordinator, Employee Relations &
Engagement
Maggi MB Denton
mmbdenton@ksu.edu

Policy Development and Guidance

Compensation Analyst
Bekkah Landoll
bmlandoll@ksu.edu
532-2084

USS and Unclassified Position Reviews
FLSA Determinations

Administration
Administer and Manage Labor Relations
Exit Interview Implementation

Compensation Analyst
Emma McElhaney Parsley
du

Senior Employee Relations &
Engagement Specialist
Eulonda Moore

du

532-2984

USS and Unclassified Position Reviews
FLSA Determinations

Faculty, Unclassified ER Issues
Dispute Resolution & Grievance
Assistance
Faculty Handbook Questions.
Manage Exit Interviews

Senior Employee Relations &
Engagement Specialist
Betsy Molinary
betsymolinary@ksu.edu
532-1878

USS, Unclassified ER Issues
Employee Conflict
Grievance Assistance
USS Appeal Process
USS Peer Review Hearing

Accommodations Specialist
Emily Everts

eeverts@ksu.edu
532-1908

ADA Accommodations

Position Management Specialis|
Mariah Welton
mwcrouser@ksu.edu
532-2984

Recruitment Operations Analyst
Sarah Coomer
skcoomer@ksu.edu

532-625!

Senior Strategic Partner, Talent
Rosie
rkgreco@ksu.edu
532-6255

Senior Strategic Partner, Talent
Katie Prososki
kprososki@ksu.edu
532-6255

Senior Strategic Partner, Talent
ellie Wilson
kelliewilson@ksu.edu
2

akin
meganeakin@ksu.edu
532-1920

Training Support Specialist
mma Hubbell
ehubbell@ksu.edu
532-1862

Talent & Organizational Development
Manager

Director of Benefits
Kati Wolfgang
wolfgangk@ksu.edu
532-1870

Phased retirement - Limited health care
bridge - Tuition assistance - Emeritus

Benefits Specialist
Ellen Liebenberg
ellen5@ksu.edu

532-1872

SEHP/Health Insurance

GRA/GTA Insurance - HSAIFSAJHRA

Benefits Specialist
Carolyn Jenlink
du

Assistant VP of
Operations Strategy
‘Amanda McDiffett
amcdiffe@ksu.edu
532-6287
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Administrative Support Center Human
urces Manager
Mallory Whitman
mwhitman20@ksu.edu
532-1420

Resource Center Manager
Mary-Beth Rhoads
mb1984@ksu.edu

532-1891

HR ERP System Manager
Mike Corwin
meorwin@ksu.edu

Time & Leave Manager
Jenny Hoeltzel
jhoeltzel@ksu.edu
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Assistant VP of Organizational
Culture and Employee Experience

Corey Williamson
cdw4388@ksu.edu
5326278

Executive Director
Faculty/Staff Well-
Windy Nicholson
windyn@ksu.edu

Human Resources Representative
Ellissa Pianalto
elissad@ksu.edu
532-1717

Human Resources Representative
Stephanie Dobbins
shelkeys@ksu.edu

Human Resource Specialist Il

sethhoover35@ksu.edu
532-1888

Transactions
Forms Training
Time & Leave

Human Resource Specialist Il
Megan Kegley
du

532-1871

Retirement - KBOR
Savings

Human Resources Representative
L

lagreer@ksu.edu

Voluntary
Tax Sheltered Annuities - Learning Quest

Benefits Specialist
Tiffani Dye
tdye@ksu.edu
532-1873

KPERS Retirement/Optional group life -
TEA

Lie Insurance

FMLA & Leave Specialist
Maiah Diel

5321893

Transactions
Summer School

532-5860
Human Resource Specialist |
Kevin Moore
Human Resources du
Leeanna Oxios 532-1889
leeanna@ksu.edu
5324359 Transactions
Forms Training
Unemployment

Human Resources

HR Systems Coordinator
Jeff Hauser

jeph@ksu.edu
532-1895

Time & Leave Specialist
Jennifer Mes
jkmeseke@ksu.edu
532-4391

Executive Assistant
Jennifer Fabrizius
jenf@ksu.edu
532-3193

Bettina Smith
bettin1@ksu.edu
425

532-3549

Human Resource Specialist |
Marissa lopu
iopu@ksu.edu
532-1881

Human Resources Representative Transactions
Elizabeth Williams Forms Training
ebroky@ksu.edu Unemployment
532-1716
Specialist
Taylor Nelson
Human Resources i du

Katelyn Fiynn
fiynnk@ksu.edu
532-1774

532-1896

NRA Employment, Tax Treaties for NRA
Student Verification

Human Resource Consultant

fronce@ksu.edu

Human Resource Specialist |

Lauren Dewell
ladewell@ksu.edu




